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Late Summer Points Series 2022

Marconi Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 18:40 on October 15, 2022

Fast Cat Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 2, To count: 4, Rating system: SCHRS, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Howard
Rogers

Sailed:

HelmName

Jason Clarke

Jon Pearse

Kevin Kirby

Nigel James

Peter
Richardson

Rob Clay

Steve
Thomas

Andy Perks

Daniel Sturm

HelmName

Jenny Ball
David Clarke
Rob Bard
Nigel James
Lee Garton

James
Woodford

Class | SailNo | SCHRS | Late Sum | Late Sum | Late Sum | Late Sum |Late Sum | Late Sum

F18

812

3
(1)

4
(1)

5
1

Medium Cat Fleet

6
1

7
1

7, Discards: 3, To count: 4, Rating system: SCHRS, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class

D18

D18
D18

Hobie
16

SailNo | SCHRS | Late

4853

6890
6869

6959

6750

7345

5216

6907

1.237

1.237
1.221

1.237

1.221

1.221

1.221

1.221

115100 | 1.218

Sum1
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(12
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(12
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(12
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(12
DNC)

Late
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(3 RET)

1

(12
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(12
DNC)

(12
DNC)

(12
DNC)

(12
DNC)

(12
DNC)

(12
DNC)

Late
Sum 4

(12
DNC)

1

(12
DNC)

(12
DNC)

(12
DNC)

(12
DNC)

(12
DNC)

(12
DNC)

(12
DNC)

Sprint 15 Fleet

Late
Sum 5

1

(4)
3

12 DNC
(12
DNC)
12 DNC

7 RET

7 RET

Late
Sum 6

12 DNC

12 DNC

12 DNC

12 DNC

12 DNC

Late

Sum 7
1

200D

4)

4 O0OD

12 DNC

12 DNC

Sailed: 7, Discards: 3, To count: 4, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class

S15
S15
S15
S15
S15
S15

SailNo | Rating
2025 |[1.417
1521 | 1.417
1879 | 1.417
2015 |[1.417
1759 | 1.417
1643 | 1.417

Late
Sum1

(1)

(9 DNC)

5
5

(9 DNC)

2

RET
RET

Late
Sum 3

(1)

2

(9 DNC)
4 RET
(9 DNC)
(9 DNC)

Late
Sum 4

(1)
3
(9 DNC)
2
(9 DNC)
(9 DNC)

Late
Sum 5

1
2

3

(9 DNC)
9 DNC
(9 DNC)

Late
Sum 6

1
3

2

(9 DNC)
9 DNC
9 DNC

Late
Sum?7

1

(9 DNC)
(9 DNC)
(9 DNC)

2
9

DNC

Late
Sum 8
1

200D

12 DNC

12 DNC

12 DNC

Late
Sum 8

(9 DNC)
9 DNC

9DNC

9DNC

Total

Total

23

16
38

46

65

68

70

79

79

Total

37
46
47
49
56

Nett

Nett

4

10

10

29

32

34

43

43

Nett

10
19
20
22
29



Monohull Fleet

Sailed: 8, Discards: 3, To count: 5, Rating system: PY, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | HelmName | Class | SailNo | PY Late Late Late Late Late Late Late Late Total | Nett
Sum1 [Sum2 [Sum3 [Sum4 (Sum5 [Sum6 |(Sum7 |Sum3$8

1st | Bryan Solo 4535 1142 |1 1 (14 (14 (7 RET) |1 4 3 45 10
Spencer DNC) DNC)

2nd | David Lark | 2534 1073 | (14 (14 1 1 300D |300D |2 (6) 44 10
Russell DNC) |DNC)

3rd | John Lark |2368 1073 | (14 (14 (14 14 DNC |200D |(200D |1 2 63 21
Burgoyne DNC) |DNC) DNC)

4th | John L2000 | 22247 1114 | (14 (14 4RET |3RET |7RET |2 (8) 8 60 24
Hefford DNC) |DNC)

5th | Patrick Solo | 6008 1142 |5RET |3 RET |(14 (14 (14 14 DNC |3 1 68 26
Young DNC) DNC) DNC)

6th | Matt Hunt |Solo |4198 1142 | (14 (14 (14 14 DNC |3 4 6 5 74 32

DNC) |DNC) DNC)

7th | Beth Radial | 159240 | 1147 | (14 (14 (14 14 DNC | 2 3 7 7 75 33
Spencer DNC) |DNC) DNC)

8th | Jeremy L2000 | 22222 1114 |2 (14 (14 (14 1 5 14 DNC |14 DNC |78 36
Hodges DNC) DNC) DNC)

9th | Roger Solo | 4601 1142 | (14 (14 (14 14DNC |7RET |6 5 4 78 36
Smith DNC) |DNC) DNC)

10th | Catlin Tibbs | Pico | 7721 1330 | (14 (14 4 RET |(14 14 DNC |14 DNC |14 DNC |14 DNC (102 |60

DNC) |DNC) DNC)
11th | Gregore Vago 1071 |5 RET | (14 (14 (14 14 DNC |14 DNC |14 DNC |14 DNC (103 |61

DNC) |DNC) |DNC)

Short Course Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank | HelmName |Class | SailNo | Rating | Late Sum 5 | Late Sum 6 | Late Sum 7 | Late Sum 8 | Total | Nett

1st Julie Spencer | Topper | 36744 | 1365 |(2 RET) 1 2 2 7 5

2nd | Karen Corley | Topper | 46176 | 1365 |(7 DNC) 7 DNC 3 1 18 11
3rd |Lesley Ross |Radial | 14475 (1147 | (7 DNC) 7 DNC 1 3 18 11
4th | John Ball Pico [5401 [1330 |[(7 DNC) 7 DNC 5RET 4 23 16

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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