# **Late Summer Points Series 2022**

# **Marconi Sailing Club**

# Results are provisional as of 18:40 on October 15, 2022

#### **Fast Cat Fleet**

Sailed: 6, Discards: 2, To count: 4, Rating system: SCHRS, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	HelmName	Class	SailNo	SCHRS	Late Sum 3	Late Sum 4	Late Sum 5	Late Sum 6	Late Sum 7	Late Sum 8	Total	Nett
1st	Howard Rogers	F 18	812	1	(1)	(1)	1	1	1	1	6	4

#### **Medium Cat Fleet**

Sailed: 7, Discards: 3, To count: 4, Rating system: SCHRS, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	HelmName	Class	SailNo	SCHRS	Late Sum1	Late Sum 3	Late Sum 4	Late Sum 5	Late Sum 6	Late Sum 7	Late Sum 8	Total	Nett
1st	Jason Clarke	D 18	4853	1.237	(4)	(3 RET)	(12 DNC)	1	1	1	1	23	4
2nd	Jon Pearse	D 18	6890	1.237	(2)	1	1	(4)	(4)	2 OOD	2 OOD	16	6
3rd	Kevin Kirby	D 18	6869	1.221	1	(12 DNC)	(12 DNC)	3	3	(4)	3	38	10
4th	Nigel James	D 18	6959	1.237	(12 DNC)	(12 DNC)	(12 DNC)	2	2	2	4	46	10
5th	Peter Richardson	D 18	6750	1.221	(12 DNC)	(12 DNC)	(12 DNC)	12 DNC	12 DNC	3	2	65	29
6th	Rob Clay	D 18	7345	1.221	4	(12 DNC)	(12 DNC)	(12 DNC)	12 DNC	4 OOD	12 DNC	68	32
7th	Steve Thomas	D 18	5216	1.221	(12 DNC)	(12 DNC)	(12 DNC)	12 DNC	12 DNC	5	5	70	34
8th	Andy Perks	D 18	6907	1.221	(12 DNC)	(12 DNC)	(12 DNC)	7 RET	12 DNC	12 DNC	12 DNC	79	43
8th	Daniel Sturm	Hobie 16	115100	1.218	(12 DNC)	(12 DNC)	(12 DNC)	7 RET	12 DNC	12 DNC	12 DNC	79	43

# **Sprint 15 Fleet**

Sailed: 7, Discards: 3, To count: 4, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	HelmName	Class	SailNo	Rating	Late Sum1	Late Sum 3	Late Sum 4	Late Sum 5	Late Sum 6	Late Sum 7	Late Sum 8	Total	Nett
1st	Jenny Ball	S 15	2025	1.417	(1)	(1)	(1)	1	1	1	1	7	4
2nd	David Clarke	S 15	1521	1.417	(9 DNC)	2	3	2	3	(9 DNC)	(9 DNC)	37	10
3rd	Rob Bard	S 15	1879	1.417	5 RET	(9 DNC)	(9 DNC)	3	2	(9 DNC)	9 DNC	46	19
4th	Nigel James	S 15	2015	1.417	5 RET	4 RET	2	(9 DNC)	(9 DNC)	(9 DNC)	9 DNC	47	20
5th	Lee Garton	S 15	1759	1.417	(9 DNC)	(9 DNC)	(9 DNC)	9 DNC	9 DNC	2	2	49	22
6th	James Woodford	S 15	1643	1.417	2	(9 DNC)	(9 DNC)	(9 DNC)	9 DNC	9 DNC	9 DNC	56	29

# **Monohull Fleet**

Sailed: 8, Discards: 3, To count: 5, Rating system: PY, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	HelmName	Class	SailNo	PY	Late Sum1	Late Sum 2	Late Sum 3	Late Sum 4	Late Sum 5	Late Sum 6	Late Sum 7	Late Sum 8	Total	Nett
1st	Bryan Spencer	Solo	4535	1142	1	1	(14 DNC)	(14 DNC)	(7 RET)	1	4	3	45	10
2nd	David Russell	Lark	2534	1073	(14 DNC)	(14 DNC)	1	1	3 OOD	3 OOD	2	(6)	44	10
3rd	John Burgoyne	Lark	2368	1073	(14 DNC)	(14 DNC)	(14 DNC)	14 DNC	2 OOD	2 OOD	1	2	63	21
4th	John Hefford	L2000	22247	1114	(14 DNC)	(14 DNC)	4 RET	3 RET	7 RET	2	(8)	8	60	24
5th	Patrick Young	Solo	6008	1142	5 RET	3 RET	(14 DNC)	(14 DNC)	(14 DNC)	14 DNC	3	1	68	26
6th	Matt Hunt	Solo	4198	1142	(14 DNC)	(14 DNC)	(14 DNC)	14 DNC	3	4	6	5	74	32
7th	Beth Spencer	Radial	159240	1147	(14 DNC)	(14 DNC)	(14 DNC)	14 DNC	2	3	7	7	75	33
8th	Jeremy Hodges	L2000	22222	1114	2	(14 DNC)	(14 DNC)	(14 DNC)	1	5	14 DNC	14 DNC	78	36
9th	Roger Smith	Solo	4601	1142	(14 DNC)	(14 DNC)	(14 DNC)	14 DNC	7 RET	6	5	4	78	36
10th	Catlin Tibbs	Pico	7721	1330	(14 DNC)	(14 DNC)	4 RET	(14 DNC)	14 DNC	14 DNC	14 DNC	14 DNC	102	60
11th	Gregore	Vago		1071	5 RET	(14 DNC)	(14 DNC)	(14 DNC)	14 DNC	14 DNC	14 DNC	14 DNC	103	61

#### **Short Course Fleet**

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	HelmName	Class	SailNo	Rating	Late Sum 5	Late Sum 6	Late Sum 7	Late Sum 8	Total	Nett
1st	Julie Spencer	Topper	36744	1365	(2 RET)	1	2	2	7	5
2nd	Karen Corley	Topper	46176	1365	(7 DNC)	7 DNC	3	1	18	11
3rd	Lesley Ross	Radial	14475	1147	(7 DNC)	7 DNC	1	3	18	11
4th	John Ball	Pico	5401	1330	(7 DNC)	7 DNC	5 RET	4	23	16

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 www.sailwave.com